ENHANCED NAIL CARE
OPI Nail Gel Lacquer

Gel Removal with Manicure

HAIR CARE

Woman’s Haircut & Style
Gentleman’s Haircut & Style
Child’s Haircut (8 & under)
Shampoo & Set

Shampoo & Blow-dry
Shampoo & Straight Blow-dry
French Braiding

Up-do

Comb Out

Fringe/Neck Trim

Beard Trim

Deep Conditioner

Bridal Shampoo & Style

HAIR COLOR & PERM
Perm, Cut & Style

New Color Application & Style
Color Retouch & Style
Retouch Only

Highlights w/Blow-dry

Partial Highlights w/Blow-dry

Brow Tinting

SPECIALTY PACKAGES
Tropical Trio
Orchid Indulgence

For spa reservations, please call 808 887 7540
or extension 7540 within the resort.

from

from

from
from
from
from
from

from

from

from
from

from

from
from

each

2.5 hours

2.5 hours

For hotel or spa vacation packages, please visit

www.fairmont.com, or call 1 800 441 1414.

$69
$79

$79
$49
$39
$59
$59
$79
$39
$79
$39
$29
$29
$49
$90

$149
$169
$109

$69
$169
$119

$39

$279
$299

ORCHID

HAWATI'L

the spa ‘ EXPERIENCE

The Fairmont Orchid
One North Kaniku Drive
Kohala Coast, Hawaii
United States 96743

TEL +1 808 885 2000

FAX +1 808 8855778 PRICE LIST




THE SPA AT THE FAIRMONT ORCHID, HAWAII

Price list

SPA PACKAGES
Ali‘i Experience

Exclusively Yours

OUTDOOR BODY TREATMENTS

Kahinu
Awa Earth & Fire

Sun Soother
Papaya Pleasure
Hiwahiwa

Kiane

Ola Pono Wawae

INDOOR BODY TREATMENTS
Kona Coffee Exfoliation

Coconut Honey

Limu (Seaweed) Wrap

Malama Kino

CUSTOMIZED MASSAGES

Lomilomi 50 minutes
8o minutes
50 minutes
8o minutes
50 minutes
8o minutes

Swedish 50 minutes
8o minutes
50 minutes
8o minutes
50 minutes

80 minutes

Shiatsu 50 minutes
8o minutes
50 minutes
8o minutes
50 minutes
80 minutes

Reflexology 50 minutes

Couple’s Massage 5o minutes per person

8o minutes per person

110 minutes

110 minutes

Indoor
Waterfall
Ocean

Indoor
Waterfall
Ocean

5O minutes
50 minutes
8o minutes
50 minutes
8o minutes
50 minutes
50 minutes
50 minutes

5O minutes
8o minutes
8o minutes
50 minutes

Indoor

Waterfall

Ocean

Indoor
Waterfall

Ocean

Indoor
Waterfall

Ocean

Indoor
Waterfall
Ocean

Waterfall
Ocean
Waterfall
Ocean

$339
$349
$359

$339
$349
$359

$189
$189
$259
$169
$249
$189
$189
$179

$179
$239
$239
$179

$159
$239
$169
$249
$179
$259

$159
$239
$169
$249
$179
$259

$159
$239
$169
$249
$179
$259
$159
$169
$179

$169
$179
$249
$259

Sports 50 minutes Indoor
80 minutes

50 minutes Waterfall
80 minutes

50 minutes Ocean
80 minutes

Deep Tissue Massage 5o minutes Indoor
80 minutes

50 minutes Waterfall
80 minutes

50 minutes Ocean
80 minutes

Thai 8o minutes Indoor

8o minutes Waterfall

80 minutes Ocean

110 minutes Indoor

110 minutes Waterfall

110 minutes Ocean

Pohaku-Wela (Hot Stone) 50 minutes Indoor
80 minutes

Ice (cyro therapy) add to any massage

FACE TREATMENTS
Lomi Alo 50 minutes Indoor
Waterfall

Ocean

50 minutes Indoor
Waterfall
Ocean

Kerstin Florian

Skinceuticals Firming 5o minutes Indoor
& Keep Your Cool Waterfall
Ocean

Eye Rescue — add to any face treatment

Green Tea Mask — add to any face treatment

HEALTH THROUGH AWARENESS

Private Sessions 60 minutes
90 minutes
Intermediate & Advanced Yoga 60 minutes
& Floating Yoga 90 minutes
Personal Training 60 minutes
90 minutes

$159
$239
$169
$249
$179
$259

$199
$279
$209
$289
$219
$299
$249
$259
$269
$309
$319
$329
$209
$259

$29

$169
$179
$189
$169
$179
$189
$169
$179
$189

$29

$19

$139
$179
$139
$179
$139
$179

SALON

FACIALS

Correcting Facial 80 minutes
Antioxidant 50 minutes
Deep Cleansing Radiant Facial 50 minutes
Kane (Gentlemen’s) 50 minutes
Alpha Beta Peel 50 minutes
Vitamin C Ampoule 25 minutes
Eye & Lip Treatment 25 minutes

Finishing Touch — Jane Iredale Full Application Makeup

NAIL CARE

Classic Manicure 30 minutes
French Manicure 40 minutes
Kona Coffee Manicure 40 minutes
Scented Hands Manicure 45 minutes
Therapeutic Pedicure 45 minutes
Therapeutic French Pedicure 60 minutes
Spa Pedicure 60 minutes
Kona Coffee Pedicure 60 minutes
Island Sole Pedicure 60 minutes
Coconut Luxury Pedicure 60 minutes
Paraffin Treatment

French Polish Change

French Toe Polish Change

Nail Polish Change

Natural Nail Repair - per nail

Buff & Polish Change

HAIR REMOVAL

Full Facial Wax

Lip, Brow or Chin

Underarm

Entire arm

Bikini

Upper or Lower Leg from
Entire Leg

Back Waxing from

Brazilian Wax

$249
$169
$169
$169
$169
$79
$79
$79

$49
$59
$59
$59
$79
$89
$89
$89
$89
$99
$39
$39
$39
$29
$19
$39

$79
$29
$49
$59
$59
$69
$99
$89
$99



